Individual Best Times (All Time)

Atlanta Dowkes - (1112179) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.21
36.44
36.61
37.45
37.64
37.64
37.81
37.95
38.38
39.75
39.76
40.52

46.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.81
36.44
38.38
36.21
37.95
37.45
36.61
37.64
37.64

39.76
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

339
332
328
306
301
301
297
294
284
256
256
241
158

WA Pts

297
332
284
339
294
306
328
301
301
256

Round

H

I I T I T I T

Round

H

I I I T

Date

21/02/16
18/06/16
20/06/15
04/07/15
04/04/15
19/04/15
01/07/17
04/10/15
02/04/16
02/11/14
15/11/14
29/06/14
09/11/13

Date

01/07/17
18/06/16
02/04/16
21/02/16
04/10/15
04/07/15
20/06/15
19/04/15
04/04/15
15/11/14

Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015

End of Season Short Course Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Scarborough & District Championships
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints

Scarborough & District Swimming Champs

Meet

End of Season Short Course Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough & District Championships

Venue

Middlesbrough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Hull

Hull
Middlesborough
Hull

Ennerdale

Hull

Hull

Hull

Beverley

Beverley

Venue

Hull
Scarborough
Hull
Middlesbrough
Ennerdale

Hull
Scarborough
Middlesborough
Hull

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough

Scarborough

Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Club Swam Under

Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough

Ryedale

Level

W W W w

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

39.75 256 H 02/11/14  York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull 3
40.52 241 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley Ryedale 3
46.70 158 09/11/13 Scarborough & District Swimming Champs Beverley Ryedale 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



