Individual Best Times (All Time)

Atlanta Dowkes - (1112179) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.21	339	Н	21/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	3
36.44	332		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
36.61	328		20/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
37.45	306	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
37.64	301	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
37.64	301	Н	19/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough	Scarborough	3
37.81	297	Н	01/07/17	End of Season Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
37.95	294	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale	Scarborough	3
38.38	284	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
39.75	256	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
39.76	256		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
40.52	241	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
46.70	158		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.81	297	Н	01/07/17	End of Season Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
36.44	332		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
38.38	284	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
36.21	339	Н	21/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	3
37.95	294	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale	Scarborough	3
37.45	306	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
36.61	328		20/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
37.64	301	Н	19/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough	Scarborough	3
37.64	301	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
39.76 vright 2024	256 4		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEN

39.75	256	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
40.52	241	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
46.70	158		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3

Page 2 / 2